

Memo No.: Reg/0477

Date: 04th May, 2023

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Netaji Subhas Open University has uploaded and displayed publicly the copy of the application in the official website of the University on 6th April, 2023. The University has made available the link as detailed below:

The link has been provided in official website (www.wbnsou.ac.in) of the University under **UGC Disclosure** -> **Application for Recognition 2023-24**. Link along with the screenshot of the page given below:

http://www.wbnsou.ac.in/UGC_Disclosure/application_for_recognition.shtml#active_application_for_recognition

				NAAC • Online Servic		losure + Q	ŵ
NET.	AJI SUB	HAS OP	হ বিশ্ববিদন্ত EN UNIVEI জনাহ বা India জন্ম				
Home About Us + St	Ludent Zone +	Academics +	Library Service +	Learner Support Centre ▼	Bulletin Board +	Recruitments +	Contact +
V UGE Disclosure / Ap	plication for I		023-24 on for Recognitio	on 2023-24			
Consolidated details of the Admissions 2018-19 (July, 2018) under DDL		Application for Recognition : Select Academic Vear					
Application for Recognition				Title/Topic			Link
Disclosure of Information fo	ere of Information for USE Application for Recognition to Offer Programmes Under Open and Distance Learning Mode from AY 2023-24 and Onwards.						() Deta

For easier access and increase visibility the link has also been provided in the pop up index page, screenshot of the same given below:

Link: http://www.wbnsou.ac.in/index_web.shtml

Examination/Assignment		Admission/Renewal	Others	
Online Submission of Assignment for- PG TEE, June 2022 / Dec. 2022 BL/S, TEE, Dec. 2022	^	Online Renewal for- • UGIBDP Renewal, 2022 (2nd Phase) • PG Renewal, 2022	Application to UGC-DEB, AY 2023-24 Compliance on ouc-acts, AI 2023-24 onwards	
Download Assignment Submission Slip for-		Admission for-	ICT initiatives of NSOU	
			Palice Location, PT initiations of HUDD and UP	

(Prof. Anirban Ghosh) Director, CIQA Netaji Subhas Open University

Director CIQA Netaji Subhas Open University

(Dr. Ashit Baran Aich) Registrar (Acting) Netaji Subhas Open University Registrar (Acting) Netaji Subhas Open University



NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY DD-26, Salt Lake, Sector-I, Kolkata-700064 *Established by WB Act (XIX) of 1997, Recognized by UGC Website: www.wbnsou.ac.in;* E-mail: nsou@wbnsou.ac.in